SCOTTISH WHISKY



HIGHLANDS

Product

Aberlour
12 y/o

Glenmorangie
The Original
The Lasanta
The Quinta
Nectar D’Or
18 y/o

Dalmore
12 y/o
15 y/o
Cigar

Dalwhinnie
15 y/o

Double shot (50ml)

10.00

10.00
13.50
13.50
16.00
20.00

12.00
15.00
20.00

13.00



Macallan

GOLD

Amber

12 y/o double cask
Selected oak

Sienna

10 y/o sherry oak

12 y/o sherry oak

Rare cask

18 y/o fine oak triple cask matured
Rare cask black

21 y/o Triple cask matured
25 y/o sherry oak

30 y/o triple cask matured
30 y/o Sherry oak

30 y/o sherry oak blue label
40 y/o

Reflexion

Number 6

M

1946 select reserve

10.00
13.00
12.50
21.00
22.00
22.50
13.50
40.00
40.00
80.00
160.00
200.00
225.00
350.00
580.00
900.00
90.00
215.00
280.00
1500.00

Oban
14 y/o

Springback
10 y/o
15 y/o

Timorous Beastie
Blended Malt

Old Putney
35 y/o

Angus Dundee
30 y/o
50 y/o cask strength

12.00

11.00
14.00

12.00

100.00

40.00
140.00



SPEYSIDE

Scallywag
Blended Malt

Balvenie
12 y/o

Copper Dog
Blended malt

Glenfiddich

12 y/o

15 y/o Distillery Edition
30y/o

40 y/o

Glenfarclas
40 y/o

Glencadam

10 y/o

13 y/o

17 y/o

18 y/o

19 y/o oloroso sherry oak
21 y/o

25 y/o

1989

11.00

10.00

8.50

8.50
12.50
160.00
500.00

150.00

9.00
10.00
12.50
14.00
18.00
21.00
30.00
50.00

Tomintoul

Single peated

10 y/o

12 y/o oloroso sherry cask
14 y/o

15 y/o

16 y/o

21 y/o

25 y/o

40 y/o

5 decades

1977 Vintage sherry cask

Old Ballantruan
10 y/o
15 y/o

8.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
12.00
11.00
20.50
35.00
260.00
50.00
140.00

10.00
11.50



LOWLANDS

Rock Oyster
Rock Oyster

Epicurean
Epicurean

Auchentoshan
12 y/o
Three wood

ISLAND

Highland Park
12 y/0
30y/o0
40 y/o

Talisker
10 y/o0
Storm
30y/o0

11.00

11.00

10.00
11.50

9.00
55.00

210.00

10.00
11.00
50.00

ISLAY

Bowmore
12 y/o
15 y/o
25 y/o

Caol Ila
12 y/o
Unpeated

Octomore
Edition 08.1

Ardbeg
10 y/o

Lagavulin
8 y/o

Laphroig

10 y/o
Quarter Cask
Triple wood

Port Charlotte
2008

Bruichladdich
Classic Laddie

10.00
12.00
65.00

10.00
13.00

18.00

10.00

11.00

10.50
11.50
13.50

12.00

11.00



CANADIAN WHISKEY

Canadian Club
Canadian Club

Crown Royal
Canadian Whiskey

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills
10 y/o
Original

Kinahan’s
Blended
10 y/o

Redbreast
12 y/o Cask Strength

Tullamore Dew
Classic
12 y/o

Jameson
Select reserve Black Barrel

Jameson

6.50

8.50

10.00
9.00

10.50
13.00

11.00

8.00
12.00

9.00
6.50

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka from the barrel

Akashi

Togouchi premium blended whisky
Hakushu distillery Reserve
Hakushu 12 y/o

Hakushu 18 y/o

Yamazaki Distillery Reserve
Yamazaki 12 y/o

Yamazaki 18 y/o

Yamazaki Mizunara Japanese oak cask
Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 12 y/o

Hibiki 17 y/o

Hibiki 21 y/o

Hibiki 30 y/o

Chita

10.00
8.50
11.00
12.00
24.00
77.00
13.00
22.00
100.00
150.00
14.00
20.00
28.00
80.00
350.00
10.00



BOURBON

Blanton

Blanton's Original
Blanton's Gold

Bookers

Buffalo Trace White Dog
Bulleit Bourbun

Eagle Rare 10 y/o

Elijah Craig 12 y/o

Evan Williams Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
George T Stagg

Knob Creek

Knob Creek small batch
Knob Creek Rye

Jefferson's Reserve Very Old

Maker’s Mark
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s Mark46
Rebel Yell

Woodford Reserved
Woodford Reserved
Woodford Reserved Double oaked

12.00
16.00
14.00

8.00

7.00
10.00
11.00
10.00
12.00

137.00

8.00

11.50
9.50

8.00
10.50
8.00

10.00
15.50



ITALIAN

Samaroli

1989 islay single malt scoth whisky

1995 speyside blended malt scotch wjisky

1997 speyside single malt scotch whisky from Macduff distillery
1997 speyside single malt scotch whisky from Mortlach distillery
1995 S. Peaty blended malt scotch whisky

2009 speysie single malt scotch whisky from Glanallachie distillery

TAIWAN

Kavalan Solist
Sherry oak

35.00

20.00
30.00

30.00
25.00
12.50

20.00



CIGAR



HOYO DE MONTERREY

Hoyo de Monterrey owes its origin to the town of San Juan Martinez, which lies at the heart
of the Vuelta Abajo region, Pinar del Rio. Here the Hoyo de Monterrey plantation, one of the
great Vegas Finas de Primera, can be reached through a gate on the town's main square
inscribed “Hoyo de Monterrey, Jose Gener 1860”. Jose Gener, a Catalan, first used the name
of his “vega” on a brand of Habanos in 1865. The flavour of the blend found in Hoyo makes
it an attractive choice for those who seek a delicate yet aromatic Habano that is lighter to the
taste, a great choice after lunch for the connoisseur and less regular smoker alike.

PETIT ROBUSTOS £17 20 Minutes
EPICURE £22 35 Minutes

H. UPMANN H.

Upmann was a banker from Germany who so loved Cuban cigars that he moved to Havana
in 1844 and set up as both banker and cigar maker. His bank closed in the early 1920s but
his cigars live on as a fine example of an elegant light to medium flavoured Habano. Gold
medals in no less than eleven international exhibitions during the 19th century adorn the
boxes — as does Herr Upmann s personal signature. The brand today comprises a wide range
of sizes which are a firm favourite amongst cigar enthusiasts around the world.

JUNIORS £10 20 Minutes
HALF CORONA £12 15 Minutes



TRINIDAD

Trinidad is named after the beautiful, 16th Century city of La Santisima Trinidad, which lies
on Cuba's south coast and is a UNESCO World Heritage Site. Trinidad cigars were first
released to the public at the beginning of 1998 in one size only, the Fundadores, However,
long before that Trinidad had earned a worldwide reputation amongst aficionados as
Havana's mystery cigar. Production started in 1969 at El Laguito, the Cohiba factory, but
only very small quantities were made exclusively for the Cuban Council of State, which gave
them as gifts to foreign diplomats and visiting dignitaries. Medium flavoured and a modern
classic.

REYES £15 20 Minutes
VIGIA £26 45 Minutes
ROMEOY ]ULIETA

Romeo y Julieta is named after William Shakespeare’s tragic lovers and the origins of Romeo
v Julieta as a Habano date back to 1875. The brand rose to international fame during the
early years of the 20th century under the direction of Don “Pepin” Fernandez, a talented
promoter, who was amongst the first to recognise the power of the cigar band. During his
heyday no less than 20,000 different bands were used in production. Winston Churchill
famously became a devotee of Romeo y Julieta after his visit to Havana in 1946. Since then
his name has been commemorated on a band and used to describe the marque’s most famous
size measuring 7 inches x 47.

ROMEO NO 2 £22 30 Minutes
WIDE CHURCHILL £28 45 Minutes
CHURCHILL £30 80 Minutes



PUNCH

Punch is one of the very oldest Habano brands. Don Manuel Lopez of Juan Valle & Co
founded it in the mid 19th Century with an eye to the booming British market where a
humorous magazine of the same name was much in vogue. A contented Mr Punch, the clown
who personified the magazine, is still featured in every box, cigar in hand, and surrounded
by 19th Century images of cigar making that remain virtually unchanged over a century and
a half later. In 1931 the Punch became associated with Hoyo de Monterrey and the two
brands have been made at the same factory ever since. Today the factory is La Corona.

CORONATION £15 30 Minutes

MONTECRISTO

Montecristo is the best known and probably the most loved brand of Habanos throughout the
world. It forms the benchmark for many Habanos smokers against which other brands are
judged. The name comes from the hero of Alexandre Dumas’ famous novel “The Count of
Montecristo”, which was a firm favourite when read to the cigar rollers at the factory where
it was founded in 1935. Montecristo s perfectly balanced blend of filler is created exclusively
with selected leaves from the Vuelta Abajo region. Its distinctive medium to full flavour and
distinguished aroma are unmistakeable.

PURITOS £10 (5 pack) 5-10 Minutes
PETIT TUBES £17 30 Minutes
EDMUNDO £25 45 Minutes

OPEN EAGLE £32 60 Minutes



COHIBA

Cohiba is the flagship brand of Habanos and is named after an ancient Taino
Indian word for the bunches of tobacco leaves that Columbus first saw being
smoked by the original inhabitants of Cuba - the earliest known form of the cigar.
Today it is one of the bestselling brands in the world and considered by many to
be the most prestigious hand-made cigars money can buy, the reason for which
may be partly explained by looking back at the brand s illustrious origins.

It was created in 1966 for President Fidel Castro himself and was made at the
then top secret but now world famous El Laguito factory. At first, it was only seen
outside Cuba as gifts for heads of state and visiting diplomats. The leaves then,
as they still are today, were the “selection of the selection” from the five finest
tobacco plantations in the Vuelta Abajo region in Cuba. The finest leaves deserve
the finest treatment and so the best torcedors (cigar rollers) Cuba had to offer
were recruited to work their magic and produce the exquisite Cohiba range.

La Linea 1492 range, launched in 1992, offer a medium flavour and are the
lightest cigars within the brand.

MINIS £13 (10 pack) 5 Minutes
SIGLO VI £42 75 Minutes



PARTAGAS

If there is one particularly famous cigar factory in Havana, it is Partagas, which lies
in the heart of Havana city. The factory was opened in 1845 by Don Jaime Partagas
and it has been making the cigars that bear his name ever since. Now the oldest cigar
factory in the world, a Partagas is immediately recognisable by its deep earthy flavour.
Sadly Don Jaime would not live to see the success as he was shot dead in his own
plantation in 1868. History has failed to record who pulled the trigger, some say it was

down to an affair of the heart, other suggest a rival cigar manufacturer was to blame,
however his cigars live on!

SERIES D NO. 5 £23

30 Minutes
SERIES P NO. 2 £26

60 Minutes



