

HIGHLANDS

Product	Double shot (50ml)	
Aberlour		
12 y/o	10.00	
Glenmorangie		
The Original	10.00	
The Lasanta	13.50	
The Quinta	13.50	
Nectar D'Or	16.00	
18 y/o	20.00	
Dalmore		
12 y/o	12.00	
15 y/o	15.00	
Cigar	20.00	
Dalwhinnie		
15 y/o	13.00	

Macallan		Oban	
GOLD	10.00	14 y/o	12.00
Amber	13.00		
12 y/o double cask	12.50	Springback	
Selected oak	21.00	10 y/o	11.00
Sienna	22.00	15 y/o	14.00
10 y/o sherry oak	22.50		
12 y/o sherry oak	13.50	Timorous Beastie	
Rare cask	40.00	Blended Malt	12.00
18 y/o fine oak triple cask matured	40.00		
Rare cask black	80.00	Old Putney	
21 y/o Triple cask matured	160.00	35 y/o	100.00
25 y/o sherry oak	200.00		
30 y/o triple cask matured	225.00	Angus Dundee	
30 y/o Sherry oak	350.00	30 y/o	40.00
30 y/o sherry oak blue label	580.00	50 y/o cask strength	140.00
40 y/o	900.00		
Reflexion	90.00		
Number 6	215.00		
M	280.00		
1946 select reserve	1500.00		

SPEYSIDE

Scallywag		Tomintoul	
Blended Malt	11.00	Single peated	8.00
		10 y/o	8.00
Balvenie		12 y/o oloroso sherry cask	9.00
12 y/o	10.00	14 y/o	10.00
C D		15 y/o	12.00
Copper Dog	0.50	16 y/o	11.00
Blended malt	8.50	21 y/o	20.50
Glenfiddich		25 y/o	35.00
12 y/o	8.50	40 y/o	260.00
15 y/o Distillery Edition	12.50	5 decades	50.00
30 y/o	160.00	1977 Vintage sherry cask	140.00
40 y/o	500.00	1977 viniage sherry cask	170.00
•		Old Ballantruan	
Glenfarclas		10 y/o	10.00
40 y/o	150.00	15 y/o	11.50
Glencadam			11.00
10 y/o	9.00		
13 y/o	10.00		
17 y/o	12.50		
18 y/o	14.00		
19 y/o oloroso sherry oak	18.00		
21 y/o	21.00		
25 y/o	30.00		
1989	50.00		

LOWLANDS		ISLAY	
Rock Oyster		Bowmore	
Rock Oyster	11.00	12 y/o 15 y/o	10.00 12.00
Epicurean		25 y/o	65.00
Epicurean	11.00	Caol Ila	
		12 y/o	10.00
Auchentoshan		Unpeated	13.00
12 y/o	10.00	Octomore	
Three wood	11.50	Octomore Edition 08.1	18.00
		Ardbeg	
ISLAND		10 y/o	10.00
Highland Park		Lagavulin	
12 y/o	9.00	8 y/o	11.00
30 y/o	55.00	Lankvoia	
40 y/o	210.00	Laphroig 10 y/o	10.50
•		Quarter Cask	11.50
Talisker		Triple wood	13.50
10 y/o	10.00		
Storm	11.00	Port Charlotte	13.00
30 y/o	50.00	2008	12.00
•		Bruichladdich	
		Classic Laddie	11.00

CANADIAN WHISKEY		JAPANESE WHISKY	
Canadian Club Canadian Club	6.50	Nikka from the barrel Akashi Togouchi premium blended whisky	10.00 8.50 11.00
Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey	8.50	Hakushu distillery Reserve Hakushu 12 y/o Hakushu 18 y/o	12.00 24.00 77.00
IRISH WHISKEY		Yamazaki Distillery Reserve Yamazaki 12 y/o	13.00 22.00
Bushmills 10 y/o Original Kinahan's Blended 10 y/o Redbreast 12 y/o Cask Strength	10.00 9.00 10.50 13.00	Yamazaki 18 y/o Yamazaki Mizunara Japanese oak cask Hibiki Harmony Hibiki 12 y/o Hibiki 17 y/o Hibiki 21 y/o Hibiki 30 y/o Chita	100.00 150.00 14.00 20.00 28.00 80.00 350.00 10.00
Tullamore Dew Classic 12 y/o	8.00 12.00		
Jameson Select reserve Black Barrel	9.00		

6.50

Jameson

BOURBON

Blanton	
Blanton's Original	12.00
Blanton's Gold	16.00
Bookers	14.00
Buffalo Trace White Dog	8.00
Bulleit Bourbun	7.00
Eagle Rare 10 y/o	10.00
Elijah Craig 12 y/o	11.00
Evan Williams Single Barrel	10.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	12.00
George T Stagg	137.00
Knob Creek	
Knob Creek small batch	8.00
Knob Creek Rye	11.50
Jefferson's Reserve Very Old	9.50
Maker's Mark	
Maker's Mark	8.00
Maker's Mark46	10.50
Rebel Yell	8.00
Woodford Reserved	
Woodford Reserved	10.00
Woodford Reserved Double oaked	15.50

ITALIAN

35.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
12.50

TAIWAN

Kavalan Solist

Sherry oak 20.00



HOYO DE MONTERREY

Hoyo de Monterrey owes its origin to the town of San Juan Martinez, which lies at the heart of the Vuelta Abajo region, Pinar del Rio. Here the Hoyo de Monterrey plantation, one of the great Vegas Finas de Primera, can be reached through a gate on the town's main square inscribed "Hoyo de Monterrey, Jose Gener 1860". Jose Gener, a Catalan, first used the name of his "vega" on a brand of Habanos in 1865. The flavour of the blend found in Hoyo makes it an attractive choice for those who seek a delicate yet aromatic Habano that is lighter to the taste, a great choice after lunch for the connoisseur and less regular smoker alike.

PETIT ROBUSTOS £17 EPICURE £22 20 Minutes 35 Minutes

H. UPMANN H.

Upmann was a banker from Germany who so loved Cuban cigars that he moved to Havana in 1844 and set up as both banker and cigar maker. His bank closed in the early 1920s but his cigars live on as a fine example of an elegant light to medium flavoured Habano. Gold medals in no less than eleven international exhibitions during the 19th century adorn the boxes – as does Herr Upmann's personal signature. The brand today comprises a wide range of sizes which are a firm favourite amongst cigar enthusiasts around the world.

JUNIORS £10 HALF CORONA £12 20 Minutes 15 Minutes

TRINIDAD

Trinidad is named after the beautiful, 16th Century city of La Santísima Trinidad, which lies on Cuba's south coast and is a UNESCO World Heritage Site. Trinidad cigars were first released to the public at the beginning of 1998 in one size only, the Fundadores, However, long before that Trinidad had earned a worldwide reputation amongst aficionados as Havana's mystery cigar. Production started in 1969 at El Laguito, the Cohiba factory, but only very small quantities were made exclusively for the Cuban Council of State, which gave them as gifts to foreign diplomats and visiting dignitaries. Medium flavoured and a modern classic.

REYES £15
VIGIA £26
20 Minutes
45 Minutes

ROMEO Y JULIETA

Romeo y Julieta is named after William Shakespeare's tragic lovers and the origins of Romeo y Julieta as a Habano date back to 1875. The brand rose to international fame during the early years of the 20th century under the direction of Don "Pepin" Fernandez, a talented promoter, who was amongst the first to recognise the power of the cigar band. During his heyday no less than 20,000 different bands were used in production. Winston Churchill famously became a devotee of Romeo y Julieta after his visit to Havana in 1946. Since then his name has been commemorated on a band and used to describe the marque's most famous size measuring 7 inches x 47.

ROMEO NO 2 £22 WIDE CHURCHILL £28 CHURCHILL £30 30 Minutes 45 Minutes

80 Minutes

PUNCH

Punch is one of the very oldest Habano brands. Don Manuel López of Juan Valle & Co founded it in the mid 19th Century with an eye to the booming British market where a humorous magazine of the same name was much in vogue. A contented Mr Punch, the clown who personified the magazine, is still featured in every box, cigar in hand, and surrounded by 19th Century images of cigar making that remain virtually unchanged over a century and a half later. In 1931 the Punch became associated with Hoyo de Monterrey and the two brands have been made at the same factory ever since. Today the factory is La Corona.

CORONATION £15 30 Minutes

MONTECRISTO

Montecristo is the best known and probably the most loved brand of Habanos throughout the world. It forms the benchmark for many Habanos smokers against which other brands are judged. The name comes from the hero of Alexandre Dumas' famous novel "The Count of Montecristo", which was a firm favourite when read to the cigar rollers at the factory where it was founded in 1935. Montecristo's perfectly balanced blend of filler is created exclusively with selected leaves from the Vuelta Abajo region. Its distinctive medium to full flavour and distinguished aroma are unmistakeable.

PURITOS £10 (5 pack)
PETIT TUBES £17
EDMUNDO £25
OPEN EAGLE £32

5-10 Minutes 30 Minutes 45 Minutes 60 Minutes

COHIBA

Cohiba is the flagship brand of Habanos and is named after an ancient Taino *Indian word for the bunches of tobacco leaves that Columbus first saw being* smoked by the original inhabitants of Cuba - the earliest known form of the cigar. Today it is one of the bestselling brands in the world and considered by many to be the most prestigious hand-made cigars money can buy, the reason for which may be partly explained by looking back at the brand's illustrious origins. It was created in 1966 for President Fidel Castro himself and was made at the then top secret but now world famous El Laguito factory. At first, it was only seen outside Cuba as gifts for heads of state and visiting diplomats. The leaves then, as they still are today, were the "selection of the selection" from the five finest tobacco plantations in the Vuelta Abajo region in Cuba. The finest leaves deserve the finest treatment and so the best torcedors (cigar rollers) Cuba had to offer were recruited to work their magic and produce the exquisite Cohiba range. La Linea 1492 range, launched in 1992, offer a medium flavour and are the lightest cigars within the brand.

MINIS £13 (10 pack) SIGLO VI £42 5 Minutes 75 Minutes

PARTAGAS

If there is one particularly famous cigar factory in Havana, it is Partagas, which lies in the heart of Havana city. The factory was opened in 1845 by Don Jaime Partagas and it has been making the cigars that bear his name ever since. Now the oldest cigar factory in the world, a Partagas is immediately recognisable by its deep earthy flavour. Sadly Don Jaime would not live to see the success as he was shot dead in his own plantation in 1868. History has failed to record who pulled the trigger, some say it was down to an affair of the heart, other suggest a rival cigar manufacturer was to blame, however his cigars live on!

SERIES D NO. 5 £23 SERIES P NO. 2 £26 30 Minutes 60 Minutes